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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФИЛИППОВА Владислав САМ  0  1  0  0  0  2 0.000 -16 3 7
МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ V4 V4V4 0 V4V4 0.833 11 20 2
ХАДАТЕЛЕВА Елизавета САМ V2 3  3  0 V4 0 0.333 -7 12 5
АБДУГАЛИЕВА Анель ОРБ V4 0 V4  0 V4 2 0.500 -4 14 4
РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ V4V4V4V4 V4V3 1.000 21 23 1
ЧИКОТИНА София БАШ V1 0  2  3  0  2 0.167 -12 8 6
МАЙБА Ксения САР V4 2 V4V4 2 V4 0.667 7 20 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАДОВА София САМ  3 V4V4 2  2 V4 0.500 1 19 5
САВИЦКАЯ Милана САМ V4 V4V4 2  1 V4 0.667 7 19 3
КУСТОВА Екатерина САМ  1  2 V4 0  1  1 0.167 -13 9 6
БАХИНА Евгения ОРБ  3  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7
АЛЧАНОВА Дарина БАШ V4V3V4V4 V4 1 0.833 11 20 1
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ V3V3V4V4 3  3 0.667 8 20 2
ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР  3  1 V4V4V2V4 0.667 5 18 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ V4V4V4V4 3 V4 0.833 12 23 2
ХАФИЯТУЛЛОВА Валер САМ  3  3  3  3 V4V4 0.333 -1 20 4
НАЗАРОВА Мария САМ  1 V4 V4 0  0  1 0.333 -12 10 6
ПОПОВА Александра ОРБ  0 V4 3  1  2  3 0.167 -10 13 7
ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ  3 V4V4V4 V4V4 0.833 15 23 1
ЗАДОРОЖНАЯ Лукерья МОС V4 2 V4V4 0 V4 0.667 5 18 3
ПОЛЯКОВА Ксения САР  0  3 V4V4 0  0 0.333 -9 11 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОЛКОВА Надежда САМ  1  0  1 V4 1  2 0.167 -13 9 7
ИЛЬИНА Белла-Ривка САМ V4  2  2  2  2  3 0.167 -6 15 6
ГУЛЕНКОВА Виктория САМ V4V4  2 V4V4 0 0.667 3 18 3
АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ V4V4V4 V4V4 3 0.833 10 23 1
ИВАНОВА Анастасия САР  2 V4 3  2  3 V4 0.333 -2 18 5
КОРШУНОВА Анастасия МОС V4V4 2  2 V4  2 0.500 0 18 4
АКТАНОВА Роксана БАШ V4V4V4V4 2 V4 0.833 8 22 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОРОГОВА Алиса САМ  1 V4 1  1  3  0 0.167 -12 10 6
ПУГАЧЕВА Полина САМ V4 V3V4V4 2  2 0.667 8 19 2
ЛОГИНОВА Екатерина САМ  2  2  3 V2V4 3 0.333 -3 16 5
КУМИРОВА Мария САМ V4 0 V4 V4 3  1 0.500 0 16 4
САЙФУЛЛИНА Милана ОРБ V4 0  1  0  0  0 0.167 -14 5 7
ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР V4V4 3 V4V4  2 0.667 5 21 3
МУСТАФИНА Сафия БАШ V4V4V4V4V4V4 1.000 16 24 1
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЙЛЯН Николь САМ V4 2  3  3  3  2 0.167 -6 17 6
СМАГИНА Софья САМ  3 V4V4V4V4 3 0.667 5 22 2
СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Диляра САМ V4 1  3  0  1  3 0.167 -10 12 7
ЧЕРНОВА Варвара САМ V4 3 V4 V4 1 V4 0.667 2 20 3
РЯБУХА Полина ОРБ V4 2 V4 3  3  3 0.333 0 19 5
КАРСАКОВА Станислава САР V4 3 V4V4V4 V2 0.833 8 21 1
ЗАРИПОВА Радмила БАШ V4V4V4 1 V4 1 0.667 1 18 4

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЯЗОВА Кира САМ V4 1 V3V4 0 V3 0.667 2 15 3
РОЖКОВА Анастасия САМ  1  1  1  1  0 V4 0.167 -13 8 7
ВИШНЯКОВА Елизавета САМ V2V4 V3V4 2 V4 0.833 10 19 2
СОКОЛОВА София САМ  2 V3 1 V4 0 V2 0.500 -3 12 4
МИРИКШИНА Ралина БАШ  2 V4 1  3  1  3 0.167 -7 14 5
САВЧАК Эмилия МОО V4V4V4V4V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1
ФЁДОРОВА Василиса САР  2  2  1  1 V4 3 0.167 -7 13 6

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВА Алисия САМ V4V4V4 3 V4V4 0.833 12 23 1
ФАТЫХОВА Аида САМ  2  2  2  1  0 V4 0.167 -11 11 6
ЯРОСЛАВКИНА Софья САМ  2 V4 V4V4V4 2 0.667 3 20 4
ПОПЕЧИТЕЛЕВА Мария САМ  2 V4 1  2  2 V4 0.333 -4 15 5
СПИРИНА Анастасия САР V4V4 3 V4  2 V4 0.667 6 21 2
ПУШКАРЕВА Александр ОРБ  0 V4 3 V4V3 V4 0.667 5 18 3
ГАЛИЕВА Амелия БАШ  1  2 V4 1  2  1 0.167 -11 11 6

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАНДЫШЕВА Виктория САМ V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.800 3 19 2
БОЧКОВА Мария САМ  3 V4 V4  1  0 0.400 -1 12 4
МАРОЧКИНА Полина САМ  3  0 V4  0  1 0.200 -11 8 6
ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ  3  1  3 V4  1 0.200 -6 12 5
БАЙДАЛИНА Анастасия БАШ  3 V4 V4  2  2 0.400 2 15 3
САЛИХОВА Диана САР V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 13 20 1

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕРБЕНЦЕВА Антонина САМ V4  3 V4 V4  2 0.600 6 17 2
ВАРЛАМОВА Валерия САМ  0  1  1 V4  0 0.200 -13 6 5
РАЗИНА Анжела САМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 12 20 1
ЖАРИНОВА Илана САМ  2 V4  1 V4 V4 0.600 0 15 4
КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Ли САР  1  3  0  3  3 0.000 -10 10 6
МАРКЕВИЧ Виктория БАШ V4 V4  3  3 V4 0.600 5 18 3

Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТУНИНА Полина САМ  1 V4 V4  3  0 0.400 3 12 4
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Алина САМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 15 20 1
ХМЕЛЕВА Марьяна САМ  0  1  3  1  0 0.000 -15 5 6
ПЫЛЬНОВА Алиса САМ  0  0 V4  1  0 0.200 -14 5 5
ГУСЕВА Яна САР V4  1 V4 V4  1 0.600 3 14 3
КУЛИК Анастасия САР V1  2 V4 V4 V2 0.800 8 13 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ 1.000 21 23 квалифицированных
2 САВЧАК Эмилия МОО 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
3 МУСТАФИНА Сафия БАШ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
4 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Алина САМ 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
5 САЛИХОВА Диана САР 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных
6 РАЗИНА Анжела САМ 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных
7 ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
8 ИВАНОВА Алисия САМ 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
8 ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных

10 АЛЧАНОВА Дарина БАШ 0.833 11 20 квалифицированных
10 МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ 0.833 11 20 квалифицированных
12 АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
13 ВИШНЯКОВА Елизавета САМ 0.833 10 19 квалифицированных
14 АКТАНОВА Роксана БАШ 0.833 8 22 квалифицированных
15 КАРСАКОВА Станислава САР 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
16 КУЛИК Анастасия САР 0.800 8 13 квалифицированных
17 ВАНДЫШЕВА Виктория САМ 0.800 3 19 квалифицированных
18 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
19 ПУГАЧЕВА Полина САМ 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
20 МАЙБА Ксения САР 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
21 САВИЦКАЯ Милана САМ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
22 СПИРИНА Анастасия САР 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
23 СМАГИНА Софья САМ 0.667 5 22 квалифицированных
24 ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР 0.667 5 21 квалифицированных
25 ЗАДОРОЖНАЯ Лукерья МОС 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
25 ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
25 ПУШКАРЕВА Александра ОРБ 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
28 ЯРОСЛАВКИНА Софья САМ 0.667 3 20 квалифицированных
29 ГУЛЕНКОВА Виктория САМ 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
30 ЧЕРНОВА Варвара САМ 0.667 2 20 квалифицированных
31 ГАЯЗОВА Кира САМ 0.667 2 15 квалифицированных
32 ЗАРИПОВА Радмила БАШ 0.667 1 18 квалифицированных
33 БЕРБЕНЦЕВА Антонина САМ 0.600 6 17 квалифицированных
34 МАРКЕВИЧ Виктория БАШ 0.600 5 18 квалифицированных
35 ГУСЕВА Яна САР 0.600 3 14 квалифицированных
36 ЖАРИНОВА Илана САМ 0.600 0 15 квалифицированных
37 ЛАДОВА София САМ 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных
38 КОРШУНОВА Анастасия МОС 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
39 КУМИРОВА Мария САМ 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных
40 СОКОЛОВА София САМ 0.500 -3 12 квалифицированных
41 АБДУГАЛИЕВА Анель ОРБ 0.500 -4 14 квалифицированных
42 ПЕТУНИНА Полина САМ 0.400 3 12 квалифицированных
43 БАЙДАЛИНА Анастасия БАШ 0.400 2 15 квалифицированных
44 БОЧКОВА Мария САМ 0.400 -1 12 квалифицированных
45 РЯБУХА Полина ОРБ 0.333 0 19 квалифицированных
46 ХАФИЯТУЛЛОВА Валерия САМ 0.333 -1 20 квалифицированных
47 ИВАНОВА Анастасия САР 0.333 -2 18 квалифицированных
48 ЛОГИНОВА Екатерина САМ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
49 ПОПЕЧИТЕЛЕВА Мария САМ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
50 ХАДАТЕЛЕВА Елизавета САМ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
51 ПОЛЯКОВА Ксения САР 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
52 НАЗАРОВА Мария САМ 0.333 -12 10 квалифицированных
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53 ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ 0.200 -6 12 квалифицированных
54 МАРОЧКИНА Полина САМ 0.200 -11 8 квалифицированных
55 ВАРЛАМОВА Валерия САМ 0.200 -13 6 квалифицированных
56 ПЫЛЬНОВА Алиса САМ 0.200 -14 5 квалифицированных
57 МАЙЛЯН Николь САМ 0.167 -6 17 квалифицированных
58 ИЛЬИНА Белла-Ривка САМ 0.167 -6 15 квалифицированных
59 МИРИКШИНА Ралина БАШ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицированных
60 ФЁДОРОВА Василиса САР 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
61 ПОПОВА Александра ОРБ 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
62 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Диляра САМ 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
63 ГАЛИЕВА Амелия БАШ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
63 ФАТЫХОВА Аида САМ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
65 ДОРОГОВА Алиса САМ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
66 ЧИКОТИНА София БАШ 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
67 ВОЛКОВА Надежда САМ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
67 КУСТОВА Екатерина САМ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
69 РОЖКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
70 САЙФУЛЛИНА Милана ОРБ 0.167 -14 5 выбывший
71 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Лина САР 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
72 ХМЕЛЕВА Марьяна САМ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
73 ФИЛИППОВА Владислава САМ 0.000 -16 3 выбывший
74 БАХИНА Евгения ОРБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
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